
Objective:
• Revise Key Concepts on topics listed
• Practice Commonly Tested Exam Questions
• Learn how to prepare for O-levels

Topics Covered:
• Exponential & Logarithm
• Trigonometry
• Linear Law
• Coordinate Geometry & Circles
• Plus: Any 2 topics chosen by Students

Lesson Format:

+

Lesson Dates

Lesson Day Date

1. Tue 4 Nov

2. Thu 6 Nov

3. Mon 10 Nov

4. Thu 13 Nov

5. Wed 26 Nov

6. Fri 28 Nov

7. Tue 2 Dec

8. Thu 4 Dec

9. Tue 9 Dec

10. Thu 11 Dec

A-MATH O-LEVEL
REVISION BOOTCAMP
(for current Sec 3 students)

Lesson Time: 
10am – 12pm 

Register at:
90122618

Fees:
$750 ( 10 lessons / 2h per les)
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